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U.S. District Court 

Southern District of New York 

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 4/1/2022 at 1:58 PM EDT and filed on 4/1/2022 
Case Name: USA v. Maxwell 
Case Number: 1:20-cr-00330-AJN 
Filer: 
Document Number: No document attached 

Docket Text: 
REMARK as to USA v. Ghislaine Maxwell. Case reassigned to Judge Broderick due to an 
administrative error. Case returned to Judge Nathan. (bw) 

1:20-cr-00330-AIN-1 Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

David Boles, II dboies@bsfIlp.com NYC Managing  Clerk@bsfIlp.com 

Patrick J. Smith patrick.smith@smithvillazoccom suzanne.kowalski@smithvillazor.com 

Jeffrey S. Pagliuca jpagliuca@hmflaw.com nsimmons@hmflaw.com 

Laura A. Menninger Imenning@hmflaw.com alundberg@hmflaw.com hrogers@hmflaw.com 
nsimmons@hmflaw.com 
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Bobbi C Sternheim bcsternheim@mac.com. ecf@sternheimlaw.com 

Christian R. Everdell ceverdell@cohengressercom autodocket@cohengressercom 

Mark Stewart Cohen mcohen@cohengressercom Mark-Cohen-1234@ectpacer ro com 
autodocket@cohengressercom managingclerksoffice@cohengressercom 

Sigrid S. McCawley smccawleyffbsfIlp.com NYC Managing  Clerk@bsfflp.com jarnold@bsfllp.com sigrid-mccawley-
4908@ectpacerpro.com 

Lara Elizabeth Pomerantz Lara.Pomerantz@usdoj.gov CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov USANYS.ECF@USDOLGOV 

Alison Gainfort Moe alison.moe@usdoj.gov CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov USANYS.ECF@USDOJ.GOV 

Alex Rossmiller alexanderrossmiller@usdoj.gov CaseView.ECF@usdoj.gov USANYS.ECF@USDOJ.GOV 

Maurene Ryan Comey maurene.comeyffusdoj.mi, CaseView.ECF@usdoj.go, USANYS.ECF@USDO.I.GOV 

Katielynn Boyd Townsend ktownsend@rcfp.org

Andrew Rohrbach Andrew.Rohrbach@usdoj.gcAi, caseview.ecf@usdoj.go, usanys.ecf@usdoj.gov
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